
REVISED 2/15/78 SCHEDULE F 

No, of Students 
School .At'l:endi~:.!L_ Classification 

Cerebral Palsy Center 
Belleville, New Jersey 

Community Nursery 
Belleville, New Jersey 

Forest Glen School 
Bloomfield, New Jersey 

Middle School 
Glen Ridge, New Jersey 

Forest Avenue School 
Glen Ridge, New Jersey 

Millburn School for Deaf 
Millburn, New Jersey 

Jvlr. Carmel Guild 
Alhar.nbra Pavilion 
Newark, New Jersey 

Bergen Co. Special Services 
New Milford, New Jersey 

!vlt. Carmel Guild 
Our Lady of All Souls 
East Orange, New Jersey 

Felicia.n School 
Lodi, New Jersey 

Community School 
Englewood, New Jersey 

Montclair State Speech Clinic 
Nlont:clair, New Jersey 

NJACLD - Preschool Early 
Childhood Learning Center 
Paramus, New Jersey 

Passaic County Voe. 
Tech. School 
Wayne, New Jersey 

Orthopedically Handi-
6 capped 

1 Communication Dis. 
1 Emotionally Disturbed 

Educable Mentally 
10 Retal"ded 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 
2 
1 

Neurologically Imp. 

Neurologically Imp. 

Auditorily 
Handicapped 

Neurologically Imp. 

Auditorily 
Handicapped 

Trainable Mentally 
Retarded 

Trainable Mentally 
Retarded 

Neurologically Imp. 

Communication Dis. 

Neurologically Imp. 

Neurologically Imp. 
Emotionally Dist. 
Educable Ment. R et. 

Tuition 
Per Pupil 

$6000 

$2550 
$2550 

$2550 

$2300 

$2900 

$6770 

$4300 

$2275 

$4150 

$4100 

$4400 

$5000 

$4400 

$2450 
$3500 
$2450 



J 
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No. of Students Tuition 
School Atten~&.._ Classification Per PuEil 

Berkshire Learning Center 
Lenox, Massachusetts 1 Emotionally Dist. $5300 

Devereux Foundation 
Devon, Pennsylvania l Emotionally Dist. $5300 

Perkins School for Blind 1 Vis. Hand. (Blind) No tuition 

Woods School 
Langhorne, Pennsylvania l Emotionally Dist. $4400 

Boys Town 1 Emotionally Dist. $5300 
Kearny, New Jersey l Socially Maladj. $4600 

Andrus School l Emotional! y Dist. No tuition 
Yonkers, New York z Soc. Maladj. II 

1 
Wilson School 1 Neurologically Jmp. $4100 
Mountain Lakes, New Jersey 

Garden School 
Belleville, New Jersey 1 Emotionally Dist. $7500 

Essex Valley School 
Caldwell, New Jersey l Emotionally Dist, $5300 

September 26, 1977 
Drated; March 27, 1978 
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